10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:40 AM

11:15 AM

12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:20 PM
1:50 PM
1:55 PM
2:25 PM
2:35 PM

5:50 PM
35:40 PM

IDOF FINANCIAL INNOVATION LAB

PROTECTING CONSUMERS
IN THE DIGITAL AGE

AGENDA

IDOF WELCOME

ldaho Governor Brad Little Remarks

ldaho Rep. Jeff Ehlers Remarks

IDOF Financial Innovation Lab Overview

Cybersecurity Expectations vs. Reality: Balancing Protecting &
Serving Consumers

Cyber Exploits Targeting Seniors & Societies

12:00PM
LUNCH

ldaho Attorney General Raul Labrador Remarks

Former CFTC Chairman Chris Giancarlo Remarks

CFTC Office of Technology Innovation Director Jorge Herrada Remarks
Fireside Chat with SEC Commissioner Hester Peirce

ldaho Senator Kevin Cook Remarks

Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning: The Future of Fraud & Finance
ldaho Rep. Dustin Manwaring Remarks

The Workforce Ecosystem: Innovation in Education &

Employer Partnerships

S 15PM
BREAK

US Senator Mike Crapo Remarks

Emerging Policy Issues for the Financial Technology Community

4:30PM
CONFERENCE WRAP UP




