

10:00 AM IDOF WELCOME

10:05 AM	Idaho Governor Brad Little Remarks
10:10 AM	Idaho Rep. Jeff Ehlers Remarks
10:15 AM	IDOF Financial Innovation Lab Overview
10:40 AM	Cybersecurity Expectations vs. Reality: Balancing Protecting &
	Serving Consumers
11:15 AM	Cyber Exploits Targeting Seniors & Societies

12:00PM LUNCH

12:30 PM	Idaho Attorney General Raúl Labrador Remarks
12:45 PM	Former CFTC Chairman Chris Giancarlo Remarks
1:00 PM	CFTC Office of Technology Innovation Director Jorge Herrada Remarks
1:20 PM	Fireside Chat with SEC Commissioner Hester Peirce
1:50 PM	Idaho Senator Kevin Cook Remarks
1:55 PM	Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning: The Future of Fraud & Finance
2:25 PM	Idaho Rep. Dustin Manwaring Remarks
2:35 PM	The Workforce Ecosystem: Innovation in Education &
	Employer Partnerships

3:15PM BREAK

3:30 PM	US Senator Mike Crapo Remarks
3:40 PM	Emerging Policy Issues for the Financial Technology Community

4:30PM
CONFERENCE WRAP UP